
FEES TO BE DEPOSITED 

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that, those who have not 

deposited the Examination Fees for appearing at the UG 1* Semester Regular 

Examination 2023 are directed to deposit the requisite fee with late fine of ? 1000/- on 
09-03-2024. 

a) Examination Fee 

b) Fee for Marks 

Notice No. G-97//163 //M.PC. (Auto.) 2024 //Date 07-03-2024 

d) 

c) Centre Charge 

e) 

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 

Fee for Practical 

(per Practical Paper) 
University Athletic 

f) Late Fee 

g) Any other dues 

Counter No-3 

(CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS SECTION) 

1, Sri D. Bose 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Fees Collection Counter 

UG 

450.00 

UAKM//Oh March, 2024// 

50.00 

150.00 

100.00 

40.00 

1000.00 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 

Memo No./118(20) //M.PC. (Auto.) 2024 //Date 07-03-2024 
1. Copy to all Notice Boards / all Hostels for information. 

2. Copy to CoE / Account Section / Collection Counter / Exam. Section / Head Clerk for information 
and necessary action. 

3. Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer to upload the notice in the College Website. 

Prindipal, 
M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 7.31 
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