OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL (CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS SECTION)

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA

Notice No. G-97// 163 //M.P.C. (Auto.) 2024 // Date 07-03-2024

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that, those who have not deposited the Examination Fees for appearing at the UG 1st Semester Regular Examination 2023 are directed to deposit the requisite fee with late fine of ₹ 1000/- on 09-03-2024.

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED

UG			
a)	Examination Fee	₹	450.00
b)	Fee for Marks	₹	50.00
c)	Centre Charge	₹	150.00
d)	Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper)	₹	100.00
e)	University Athletic	₹	40.00
f)	Late Fee	₹	1000.00
g)	Any other dues		

Fees Collection Counter Counter No-3

1. Sri D. Bose

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada

Memo No.// 118(20) //M.P.C. (Auto.) 2024 // Date 07-03-2024

- 1. Copy to all Notice Boards / all Hostels for information.
- 2. Copy to CoE / Account Section / Collection Counter / Exam. Section / Head Clerk for information and necessary action.
- 3. Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer to upload the notice in the College Website.

//AKM//07th March, 2024//

Jan von

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada